

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 18 OF 2017

KRISHNA KALYANRAO KULKARNI.,	... Petitioner
Versus	
STATE, THR. CBI-ACB AND 3 ORS.,	... Respondent

None present.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Petitioner has failed to take steps against the unserved Respondent no.2. Notice of Respondent no.4 is sent to Thane, Tilaknagar, Police Station but its report is not yet received.

Issue Reminder-I to Tilaknagar, Police Station by R.P.A.D.

S.O. after four weeks.

Date: 3rd May, 2018

(Kiran A. Bagi)
Registrar(Judicial)

sk