

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 18 OF 2017

KRISHNA KALYANRAO KULKARNI.,	... Petitioner
Versus	
STATE, THR. CBI-ACB AND 3 ORS.,	... Respondent

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

In view of the absence of the parties and Ld. Counsel, S.O. two weeks.

Date: 7th June, 2018

(P.M.Shinde)
Dy. Registrar

sk