

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 18 OF 2017

KRISHNA KALYANRAO KULKARNI.,	... Petitioner
Versus	
STATE, THR. CBI-ACB AND 3 ORS.,	... Respondent

None present.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

The notice to respondent no.4 was issued by R.P.A.D through the Police Inspector, Tilak Nagar, Police Station. The acknowledgment dated 19/04/17 is on record. As no report was received notice was re-issued on 21.05.2018 which was received by P.I. on 30.05.2018.

Issue Reminder-II through the Superintendent of Police, Thane. Petitioner, further to take steps to serve the notice to Respondent no.2.

S.O. for four weeks.

Date: 5th July, 2018

(Kiran A. Bagi)
Registrar(Judicial)

sk